PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Brett West	03/21/2006
Claude Jarakae Jensen	03/21/2006
Afa Kehaati Palu	03/21/2006
Robert Ogden	03/21/2006
Scott Gerson	03/21/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Tahitian Noni International, Inc.	
Street Address:	333 West River Park Drive	
City:	Provo	
State/Country:	UTAH	
Postal Code:	84604	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11339071

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

500091598

Fax Number: (801)321-4893

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 8013213600

Email: mkrieger@kmclaw.com Correspondent Name: KIRTON & McCONKIE Address Line 1: 60 East South Temple

Address Line 2: Ste. # 1800

Address Line 4: Salt Lake City, UTAH 84111

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 10209.927

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michael F. Krieger

PATENT

REEL: 017428 FRAME: 0680

Total Attachments: 3

source=10209.927-Assignment 04-06-06#page1.tif source=10209.927-Assignment 04-06-06#page2.tif source=10209.927-Assignment 04-06-06#page3.tif

> PATENT REEL: 017428 FRAME: 0681

		nd Interest in Invention	Docket No.		
Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)			10209.927		
	This is an Assignment of the following rights, title and interest: (check all that apply):				
\boxtimes	United States of America rights, to				
	■ Foreign rights, title and interest in the invention				
\boxtimes	□ United States Patent Application Serial No. 11/339,071				
	Date of Execution: Date of Filing: January 26, 2006				
	United States Provisional Patent Application Serial No.				
	United States Patent No(s).				
	International (PCT) Patent Appli	cation Serial No.			
	Other (specify)				
Title of the I	nvention				
-		IG CANDIDIASIS USING MORINDA CITRIFOI	LIA		
IMETHODA	IND PORMOLATION FOR TREATIN				
Inventors (a.	ssignors)				
Name Address					
Brett West		313 North 1030 West, Orem, Utah 8405	7		
Claude Jar	akae Jensen	4336 West Cedar Creek Circle, Cedar H	ills, Utah 84062		
Afa Kehaa	ti Palu	1395 North 100 West, American Fork, U	T 84003		
Robert Og	den	4637 West Carriage Lane, Cedar Hills, U	Jtah 84062		
Scott Gers	on	584 Milltown Road, Brewster, New York	10509		
Assignee					
Name Address					
Tahitian N	oni International, Inc.	333 West River Park Drive			
Provo, Utah 84604					

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Docket No. 10209.927

Whereas, we, the above-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as "Invention");

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignee;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged;

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignee;

And we hereby authorize and request the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto;

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

Inventors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next page)

Name	Signature/Date		
Brett West	Signature/Date Bill March 2006 Claude / Secullar Sun II Hav 3006		
Claude Jarakae Jensen	Claude / Secular Seun Il Har 3006		
Afa Kehaati Palu	An Kolggete falle 3/2/06		
Robert Ogden	Robert Med 21 Mar 2006		
Scott Gerson			

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Docket No. 10209.927

Whereas, we, the above-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and the life impresents in the Inventorial identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and as seventified parellable as the above identified patent application (s).

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest it is investigated in above-identified.

Assignee:

Now, this Indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the the figure of thereby ucknowledged;

We hereby assign, sed and transfer our above-identified rights, title and lateres is a Invention, said application (s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part there is not a said a and to any and all Letters Fatent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have a sized for full invention, and in and to any and all prices; which respects thereof, and in and to any and all prices; which the continuations thereof benefits according or to accorde to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, and said Assignee;

and we hereby authorize and request the Director of the United States Pairs of Transpark Office to issue any United States Laters Paient which may issue for said invention to said Assignee, as as by a fine duale right, this and interest thereto:

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future docage of a cicleday applications for foreign patents, for filling divisions, continuations and continuations in-part of said applications in patent fundor, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid inspired as the exignes or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

Inventors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next per-

Name		Signalere		
Brett (Vest		7	A Links and A Links	
Claude Jarakée Jenseh		and the second s	The state of the s	
Ata ≺enaati Paiu		1.0 common to the common to th		
Ralart Ogaen		7	7	
Scott Gerson	Ser.	seed		121/06
				<i>l</i>
		1000		
		7		
The second of th				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		2000		

Page Z cf Z |

PATENT

REEL: 017428 FRAME: 0684

RECORDED: 04/06/2006